p.ward

1	RKS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Paper bed INC. (NJ Corporation) Po Box 3/0 Stock TON, NJ 08559 Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Paula Marie Internal Address: Po Box 400 Street Address: 13 Runyon Mill Road City: Ringoes State: NT Zip: 08551 Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes No	. —
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: Mmediate #1112003	Corporation-State
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Serial# 751 80514	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 3435463
Additional number(s) attached Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Favia Wavie Wavd	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: PO BOY 400 STOCKTON RINGOES, NT 08551	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: # 13 Runyon Mill R	8. Deposit account number:
city: RINGOES state: NT zip: 0855/	
9. Signature: One of the space	
Paula Wavie WARD Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, altachments, and document:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002686 FRAME: 0013 Paperbed Inc. PO Box 310 Stockton, NJ 08559

Paperbed Inc. hereby conveys the rights and ownership of the PAPERBED® *95180514* trademark to Paula Marie Ward, Ph.D. as part of the dissolution of the Paperbed corporation in the State of NJ, this day, July 17, 2003.

Paula Marie Ward, Ph.D. is the sole owner of Paperbed, Inc.

Signed__

Paula Marie L. Ward, Ph.D.

date

TRADEMARK REEL: 002686 FRAME: 0014

FACSIMILIE TRANSMISSION

Date: 7/18/03

TO:

Jul 18 03 10:28a

USPTO TRADEMARK OFFICE Change of Assignment

Fax # 703-306-5995

FROM:

PAULA MARIE WARD, Ph.D.

Fax # 908-284-2048

RE:

SERIAL # 75180514

NUMBER OF PAGES: 4

This submission includes completed form # 1594, 2038 note address change, and a letter of contract assigning the mark to P. Ward.

Please process this assignment change, and return confirmation.

New address: PO Box 400, Ringoes, NJ 08551

Thank you.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002686 FRAME: 0015

RECORDED: 07/18/2003